Railway & Metro Infrastructure Solutions
A state-of art Railway & Transport infrastructure is a critical component for a strong and sustainable
economic growth in any country or region. We have an exponentially growing demand for high
speed railway systems between cities and states,  and a wider network of metro systems in develo-
ping cities. Ensuring safety and reliability is still the main concern, while improving efficiency of opera-
tions and  reducing the total cost of ownership (TCO).
Communication networks play a crucial role in helping railway operators and public transport autho-
rities to ensure on-time, safe and connected journeys. They run alongside the railways infrastructure

services
 • Disaster recovery
Order Information
Height
U
Outer Width
(W) mm
Outer Depth
 (D) mm
Outer Height
(H)mm
(Including
Cooling unit)
19” Rails
Adjustable Depth
Range (c)
Cooling
Capacity Part No
24U 600 1000 1651 129-729 2 kW CPJ-X-2460A-T2K
24U 600 1000 1651 129-729 4 kW CPJ-X-2460A-T4K
36U 600 1000 2263 129-729 2 kW CPJ-X-3660A-T2K
36U 600 1000 2263 129-729 4 kW CPJ-X-3660A-T4K
42U 600 1000 2529 129-729 4 kW CPJ-X-4260A-T4K
Outer Heights include cooling unit
Height of Cooling Unit: 2 kW : 496 mm, 4 kW : 496 mm
Cooling
Capacity

IP protected cable entry
Polyurethane gasketing for IP protection
Order Information
Racks & Cabinets
Order Information
Height
U
Outer
Width
(W) mm
Outer
Depth (D)
mm
Outer
Height  (H)
mm
Inner Width
(w1) mm
Inner
Depth (d1)
mm
Inner Height
(h1)  mm
19” Rails Adjustable
Depth  Range (c)
Weight
kg Part No
42U 600 1000 2033 503 950 1898 129-829 146 CPB-X-4260A
42U 600 1200 2033 503 1150 1898 129-1029 171 CPB-X-4262A
42U 800 800 2033 703 750 1898 129-629 157 CPB-X-4288A
42U 800 1000 2033 703 950 1898 129-829 162 CPB-X-4280A
42U 800 1200 2033 703 1150 1898 129-1029 186 CPB-X-4282A
X (Color code):  7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black
H
W
D